LAZY MC CATTLE CO

2023 FALL BULL & FEMALE SALE

SALE ORDER

BULLS:
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TAG

SCROTAL

WEIGHT

121K

39 CM

1,475 LB

113K

36.5CM

1,470 LB

127K

40 CM

1,510LB

133K

40 CM

1,480 LB

214K

35.5CM

1,345 LB

103K

38 CM

1,435LB

249K

34 CM

1,479 LB

230K

35CM

1,265LB

47K

38CM

1,430 LB

146K

34 CM

1,265LB

111K

34 CM

1,240 LB

129K

33 CM

1,290LB

64K

34.5CM

1,285LB

238K
2112K

37 CM
35CM

1,265LB
1,270LB

*BULLS 23K & 21 12K WILL BE SELLING CHOICE IN THE RING*

ALL BULLS ARE SEMEN TESTED AND FULLY GUARANTEED

BULLS CAN RETURN TO THE RANCH TO BE WINTERED; BULLS MUST BE INSURED THROUGH
CANADIAN FARM INSURANCE COPR. — AN AGENT WILL BE ON SITE AT BOW SLOPE

MELISSA STENGER: 403-664-1 148

ALL BULLS WILL BE SEMEN TESTED & VACCINATED FOR FOOT ROT PRIOR TO SPRING DELIVERY




LAZY MC CATTLE CO

2023 FALL BULL & FEMALE SALE

SALE ORDER

FEMALES:
BRED HEIFERS:
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HEAD & COLOR

TAGS

CoOMBINED WEIGHT

AVG WEIGHT

6 RED BRED
HEIFERS

239K, 263K, 286K
346K, 365K, 425K

6,438 LB

1,073 LB

4 BLACK BRED
HEIFERS

223K, 273K
374K, 392K

4,880 LB

1,220 LB

7 BWF BRED
HEIFERS

234K, 240K, 259K, 276K
287K, 296K, 307K

7,511 LB

1,073 LB

9 BLACK BRED

HEIFERS

150K, 210K, 257K, 264K

273K, 299K, 314K, 343K, 399K

9,657 LB

1,073 LB

G BORN 4YR OLD BRED COWS:

HEAD & COLOR

COMBINED WEIGHT

AVG WEIGHT

10 BLACK COwSs

14,000 LB

1,400 LB

10 BLACK COwSs

12,160 LB

1,216 LB

REPLACEMENT HEIFERS:

DESCRIPTION HEAD

TAGS

COMBINED

WEIGHT

AVG WEIGHT

RED CALVES 2

11E,D61,311L,301L, 13D, 12D

3,642 LB

607 LB

RWF CALVES 1

7C,351L,468L, 3A,494L, 4B

3,480 LB

580 LB

RWF CALVES 2

9B, X39,510L, 7Cc,517L, 6B

3,240 LB

540 LB

RED CALVES 3

307L, 483L, 558L, 5B, 12E, 50B

3,258 LB

543 LB

RED CALVES 1

332L,360L, 14D, 517L, 562L,
5551, 8D

3,682 LB

526 LB

BLACK CALVES 3

321L, 323L, 353L, 333L, 394L,
321L

4,122 LB

687 LB

BWF CALVES 3

42L, 52L, 340L, 356L, 400L,
410L

4,002 LB

667 LB

BLACK CALVES 2

306L, 86L, 364L, 387L, 435L,
480L, 4921, 532L

4,832 LB

604 LB

BWF CALVES 2

N 0] O O NOojoOo O,

340L, 4291, 44 1L, 482L, 522L,
526L, 533L

3,808 LB

544 1B

BLACK CALVES 1

N

397L, 110, 35L, 300L, 301L,
551L,443L,445L, 418L, 459L,
433L, 544L, 546L, 450L, 563L,
573L, ONE NO TAG

9,180 LB

540 LB

BWF CALVES 1

6

4221, 484L, 490L, 499L, 517L,
545L

3,066 LB

511LB

ALL HEIFERS HAVE RECEIVED BOVISHIELD GOLD ONE SHOT, ULTRABAC 7 & POUR ON IVOMEC

BRED HEIFERS & COWS HAVE RECEIVED BOVISHIELD GOLD FP, POUR ON IVOMEC & CLEAN UP

PRIOR TO BREEDING SEASON

PREG TESTING WAS COMPLETED BY CATTLE HEALTH MANAGEMENT BROOKS




